


SITTNINGS MENU

STUDENT CATERING

Student catering is a service for Chalmers students and can be ordered
for Chalmers related events, not for private parties or events.

Student catering can only be ordered with complete invoice details
for Chalmers associations and the committees and student sections

(it is not possibly to pay directly with student union card).

Compose your own entrée and complete your order with fixings and/or dessert!
You may choose one option under each heading.

The food is picked up during our opening hours at J.A Pripps Pub & Café.

The food is picked up cold in single-use containers.

Please consider freezer/cooler-storage in between the pickup and when serving.

ENTREE
Price/kilo, ready to eat. Estimated around 100 — 180 gram per portion.

Herbal baked salmon (fillets)
Smoked salmon (fillets)

Pannbiff (lactose, gluten, egg)
Minced lamb patty (lactose, gluten, egg)
Roasted pork loin (whole piece)
Chicken fillets

Roast beef (sliced)

Entrecote (while piece)

Beef fillet (while piece)

Pork tenderloin (while piece)

Roast lamb (sliced)

Chicken stew (creamy)(lactose)
Vegan stew (Asian soy & bean stew)

Vegetarian alternatives
Price/kg

Tzay skewers with sweet n’ sour sauce(gluten)

Vegetarian beef with tomato sauce

(does not include any raw fruit or gluten, may contain soy protein)
Pulled Oumph

Vegan beef patty (Chalmers)

Falafel

Veggie schnitzel (gluten)

Filet of quorn (vegetarian)
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325 SEK
340 SEK
125 SEK
170 SEK
145 SEK
145 SEK
245 SEK
360 SEK
450 SEK
170 SEK
325 SEK
105 SEK
105 SEK

250 SEK
150 SEK

180 SEK
130 SEK
120 SEK
130 SEK
160 SEK
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With the entrée
Price/kilo, estimated around 0,2-0,3 kg per portion.

Potatoes au gratin (lactose)

Root vegetables au gratin (lactose)
Potato salad classic (creamy)(egg)
Potato salad vinaigrette (done)
Diced pan-fried potato

Pasta (gluten)

Rice

Jasmine rice

Roll hashed brown potatoes (butter)

Sauce with the entrée
Price/litre, estimate around 0,1 litre per portion.

Red wine sauce

Pepper sauce (lactose)

Mushroom sauce (lactose)

Blue cheese sauce (lactose, rennet)
Tomato & basil sauce

Red curry sauce (shellfish)

Herb sauce (egg)

White wine sauce (lactose)
Shellfish sauce (lactose, shellfish)

Sides
Price/portion

Marinated vegetables

Greek salad (lactose)

Bulgur salad (gluten)

Tomato & mozzarella salad (lactose, rennet)
Green salad

Bread
Price/portion
Bread & butter (gluten, lactose)
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60 SEK
60 SEK
45 SEK
45 SEK
35 SEK
25 SEK
20 SEK
25 SEK
50 SEK

135 SEK
95 SEK
95 SEK
105 SEK
65 SEK
95 SEK
65 SEK
135 SEK
135 SEK

15 SEK
15 SEK
15 SEK
15 SEK
15 SEK

10 SEK
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Desserter

Price/portion

Carrot cake (gluten, lactose) 17 SEK
Brownie (gluten, lactose, nut-free but we are not a nut-free kitchen) 17 SEK
Milk chocolate panna cotta 23 SEK
Fruit salad 23 SEK
Truffle (lactose) 10 SEK

Fixings with the dessert

Price/portion
Berry sauce 12 SEK
Whipped cream (lactose) 10 SEK

Ovan priser dr per styck och pd angivna priser tillkommer mervdrdesskatt i enlighet med gdllande
lagstiftning vid faktureringstillfdllet. Med reservation fér dndring av rdvaror och priser.

Chalmers Conference Centre

Vid fragor eller bestdllning, kontakta vdr bokningsavdelning
bokningjohanneberg@chalmerskonferens.se

031-772 39 50

www.chalmerskonferens.se
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